Compass Rose Farm, Oct 7, 2012

---Judge: Aviva Nebesky(L)

Note: At the show scores were calculated to one decimal place. They should have been
calculated to three decimal places as shown here. This calculation did not affect any of the placings.

Intro TOC
1

2
3
4
Intro MFS
1
Training 1
1
2
Training 2
1
2
3
4
5
Training 2
1
2
3
4
5

Training 2

3 Thompson, Alison

4

Training 3
1
2
3
4

Giusti, Megan
Morrison, Susan
McKey, Haley
Morrison, Susan

Giusti, Megan

Davis, Bonnie
Miller, Madison

-Sec A

Miller, Madison
Davis. Lindsey
Arnold, Sandy
Brisbois, Malena
Davis, Bonnie

- Sec B

Watters. Susan
Grass, Judith
Floyd, Robin
Brisbois, Emila
Dunk, Susan

-Sec C
1 Musgrave, Suzanne

McKenzie Hall,
Melinda

Mahoney, Laura

-Sec A

Arnold, Sandy
Donoho, Boo
Brisbois, Malena
Thomas, Carol

Jolie
Phalene
Rosewood
Phalene

Jolie

Nova Dair
Columbia

Columbia
Barenjager

La Bella Sienna
Axel

Nova Dair

Pallhkari

Leap of Faith

No Royal Freckles
Viktoria

Romeo

Sam
Corigliano

Commanders Eisenhower
MD Grace E

La Bella Sienna
Let's Dance
Axel

Kazoomie

Intro B
Intro B
Intro A
Intro A

Intro MFS

Training 1
Training 1

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 2
Training 2

Training 2
Training 2

Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3

70.000
65.938
63.125
61.875

70.300

64.583
63.334

69.107
68.393
66.429
63.929
63.929

69.464
65.357
63.750
63.571
63.393

71.071
68.929

65.179
62.143

72.200
69.800
67.800
63.800



Davis. Lindsey

Training 3 - Sec B

g b~ WDNPF

Watters. Susan
Brisbois, Emila
Floyd, Robin
Dunk, Susan
Grass, Judith

Training TOC - Sec C

A W NP

First 1

OO0 WNPRE

First 2

A WNPE

First 3
1
2

First MFS
1

Musgrave, Suzanne
Thompson, Alison

McKenzie Hall,
Melinda
Mahoney, Laura

Isaachsen, Erin
Donoho, Boo
Sprieser, Judy
Reichel, Allison
Huzzard, Lara
Thomas, Carol
Arnold, Libby

Isaachsen, Erin
Arnold, Libby
Allen, Candy
Reichel, Allison

Allen, Candy
Huzzard, Lara

Curtis, Kathy

2nd-4th TOC - Sec A

1

2
3
4

Whitford, Laura
Allen, Candy
Whitford, Laura
Curtis, Kathy

Barenjager

Pallhkari

Viktoria

No Royal Freckles
Romeo

Leap of Faith

Sam
Commanders Eisenhower

Corigliano

MD Grace E

Gemologist
Let's Dance
Indian Art
Pippa
Sandusky
Kazoomie
Lark

Gemologist

Lark

Pajana vom Rosenhof
Pippa

Pajana vom Rosenhof
Sandusky

Nylis fan Vels

Rosinanta
White Bacardi
Radiance
Nylis fan Vels

Training 3

Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3

Training 1
Training 3

Training 3
Training 3

First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1

First 2
First 2
First 2
First 2

First 3
First 3

First MFS

Second 1
Third 2
Fourth 3
Second 1

74.000
67.800
67.200
66.600
66.000

68.542
65.000

64.400
63.300

71.552
66.379
66.207
65.690
63.448
62.414
61.207

71.892
67.838
67.568
65.135

69.516
66.129

69.067

70.571
66.951
64.250
63.000



2nd-3rd TOC - Sec B
Whitford, Laura Rosinanta Second 3
Allen, Candy White Bacardi Third 3

High Score: Pallkhari / Susan Watters: 74.000 Training 3
2nd Highest: La Bella Sienna/ Sandy Arr 72.200  Training 3

Costume Winners: Laura Mahoney, Lara Huzzard, Alison Reichel
If you did not receive your award at the show, we will mail it to you!

Thank you all for participating at this show. It is our pleasure to have you at the farm.

72.024
69.359



	Sheet10

