Note: At the show scores were calculated to one decimal place. They should have been calculated to three decimal places as shown here. This calculation did not affect any of the placings.

Intro TOC 1 2 3 4	Giusti, Megan	Jolie Phalene Rosewood Phalene	Intro B Intro B Intro A Intro A	70.000 65.938 63.125 61.875
Intro MFS 1	Giusti, Megan	Jolie	Intro MFS	70.300
Training 1 1 2	l Davis, Bonnie Miller, Madison	Nova Dair Columbia	Training 1 Training 1	64.583 63.334
Training 2 1 2 3 4 5	Miller, Madison Davis. Lindsey Arnold, Sandy	Columbia Barenjager La Bella Sienna Axel Nova Dair	Training 2 Training 2 Training 2 Training 2 Training 2	69.107 68.393 66.429 63.929 63.929
Training 2 1 2 3 4 5	Watters. Susan Grass, Judith Floyd, Robin	Pallhkari Leap of Faith No Royal Freckles Viktoria Romeo	Training 2 Training 2 Training 2 Training 2 Training 2	69.464 65.357 63.750 63.571 63.393
Training 2 1 2 3 4	2 - Sec C Musgrave, Suzanne McKenzie Hall, Melinda Thompson, Alison Mahoney, Laura	Sam Corigliano Commanders Eisenhower MD Grace E	Training 2 Training 2 Training 2 Training 2	71.071 68.929 65.179 62.143
Training 3 1 2 3 4	Arnold, Sandy	La Bella Sienna Let's Dance Axel Kazoomie	Training 3 Training 3 Training 3 Training 3	72.200 69.800 67.800 63.800

		Davis. Lindsey	Barenjager	Training 3	Е	
Training 3 - Sec B1 Watters. SusanPallhkariTraining 374.000						
	2	Brisbois, Emila	Viktoria	Training 3	67.800	
	3	Floyd, Robin	No Royal Freckles	Training 3	67.200	
	4 5	Dunk, Susan Grass, Judith	Romeo Leap of Faith	Training 3 Training 3	66.600 66.000	
	5	Grass, Juurin	Leap of Failin	Training 5	00.000	
Training	gТ	OC - Sec C				
	1	Musgrave, Suzanne	Sam	Training 1	68.542	
	2	Thompson, Alison	Commanders Eisenhower	Training 3	65.000	
	3	McKenzie Hall, Melinda	Corigliano	Training 3	64.400	
	4	Mahoney, Laura	MD Grace E	Training 3	63.300	
Firet 4						
First 1	1	Isaachsen, Erin	Gemologist	First 1	71.552	
	2	Donoho, Boo	Let's Dance	First 1	66.379	
	3	Sprieser, Judy	Indian Art	First 1	66.207	
	4	Reichel, Allison	Pippa	First 1	65.690	
	5	Huzzard, Lara	Sandusky	First 1	63.448	
	6	Thomas, Carol Arnold, Libby	Kazoomie Lark	First 1 First 1	62.414 61.207	
			Lank	1 1101 1	01.201	
First 2						
	1	Isaachsen, Erin	Gemologist	First 2	71.892	
	2	Arnold, Libby	Lark	First 2	67.838	
	3 4	Allen, Candy Reichel, Allison	Pajana vom Rosenhof Pippa	First 2 First 2	67.568 65.135	
	-	Reference, Allison	Τιρρα	1 11 51 2	00.100	
First 3						
	1	Allen, Candy	Pajana vom Rosenhof	First 3	69.516	
	2	Huzzard, Lara	Sandusky	First 3	66.129	
First MFS						
	1	Curtis, Kathy	Nylis fan Vels	First MFS	69.067	
2nd-4th TOC - Sec A						
	1 2	Whitford, Laura Allen, Candy	Rosinanta White Bacardi	Second 1 Third 2	70.571 66.951	
	2 3	Whitford, Laura	Radiance	Fourth 3	64.250	
	4	Curtis, Kathy	Nylis fan Vels	Second 1	63.000	

2nd-3rd TOC - Sec B

Whitford, LauraRosinantaAllen, CandyWhite Bacardi

Second 3	72.024
Third 3	69.359

High Score:Pallkhari / Susan Watters:74.000Training 32nd Highest:La Bella Sienna/ Sandy Arr 72.200Training 3

Costume Winners: Laura Mahoney, Lara Huzzard, Alison Reichel

If you did not receive your award at the show, we will mail it to you!

Thank you all for participating at this show. It is our pleasure to have you at the farm.